OWLSnet SAM Statistics - February 2018

Library

Algoma
Black Creek
Clintonville

Door County - Baileys Harbor
Door County - Fish Creek
Door County - Sister Bay
Door County - Sturgeon Bay
Florence

Fremont

Gillett

Hortonville

lola

Kaukauna

Kewaunee

KIM-LIT - Kimberly

KIM-LIT- Little Chute
Lakewood

Lena

Manawa

Marinette County - Coleman
Marinette County - Crivitz
Marinette County - Marinette
Marinette County - Niagara
Marinette County - Peshtigo
Marinette County - Wausaukee
Marion

Oconto

Oconto Falls

Oneida Tribal - Green Earth
Oneida Tribal - Oneida
Scandinavia

Seymour

Shawano County - Bonduel
Shawano County - Mattoon
Shawano County - Shawano
Shawano County - Tigerton
Shawano County - Wittenberg
Shiocton

Suring

Waupaca

Weyauwega

Totals:

Total Minutes

16,972
6,824
24,945
2,240
1,376
10,756
56,107
13,939
4,536
25,682
6,025
21,786
35,535
18,284
23,454
13,103
11,973
5,399
18,381
3,362
4,309
25,385
2,451
5,123
3,115
6,024
19,799
15,378
10,009
25,298
2,716
12,754
5,569
941
38,488
5,618
3,987
1,085
4,057
45,371
4,538

562,693

Total Sessions

404
204
546

73
33
207

1,375
258
117
479
203
366
804
416
515
384
267
139
560

85
152
799

58
177
108
168
417
429
236
507

54
295
115

28
969
131

62

46
115

1115
162

13578

Avg Minutes per
Session

42
33
46
31
42
52
41
54
39
54
30
60
44
44
46
34
45
39
33
40
28
32
42
29
29
36
47
36
42
50
50
43
48
34
40
43
64
24
35
41

28

41



